
B.—2b 82

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item. 181 6-77.

£ s. d. £ s. d

NOETHEEN RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 46—continued.

124
125

Wellington and Masterton—continued.
Stores—continued.

Locomotive Eepairs
Car and Wagon Eepairs
Traffic-

Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Printing, Stationery,and Tickets

General Charges
Contingencies

204
100

78
200

50
600

0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0

126
127
128
129

130 Proportion of Head Office Charges authorized
by Vote No. 45.

1O,75G 2 0

131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140

141

Manawatu and Foxton.
Maintenance of Way—

2 Foremen at £3 10/ per week ...
10 Gangers at 8/ per day
10 Second Hands at 7/6 per day
20 Platelayers at 7 / per day

Locomotive Running—3 Drivers at 11/6 per day
3 Firemen at 8/6 per day
3 Cleaners at 7/ per day
3 Coalmen at 7/ per day
2 Pumpers at 7/ per day

Locomotive Repairs-—
1 Mechanic at 11/ per day

Car and Wagon Repairs—
2 Mechanics at 11/ per day

Traffic—
5 Station Clerks at £110
1 Lad Clerk
2 Guards at £2 9/per week
2 Ticket Collectors at £2 5/6 per week
8 Porter* at £22/per week ...
2 Wheel-tappers at 7/ per day ...
2 Travelling Clerks at £100

General Charges—1 Manager
1 Traffic Clerk
1 Lad Clerk

Wharf—
1 Clerk
1 Storenaan
6 Porters at £2 2/per week ...

364 0
1,248 0
1,170 0
2,181 0

627 18
464 2
382 4
382 4
254 16

171 12

343 4

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0

o

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

550 0
60 0

254 16
236 12
873 12
254 16
200 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

149
150
151

325 0
150 0
60 0

0
0
0

152
153
154

110 0
100 0
655 4

0
0
0

155

156
157
158
159

Stores—
Maintenance ofWay
Locomotive Eunning—

Fuel and Water Supply
Oil, Tallow, &c. ...

Locomotive Eepairs...
Cars and Wagon Eepairs

50 0

600 0
220 0

50 0
50 0

0

0
0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

