## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.				1876–77.					
				£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	NORTHERN RAILWAYS-	-continued	7.						
	VOTE No. 46—continued.								
	WELLINGTON AND MASTERTON-c	ontinued.							
	Stores—continued.			904	^	^	i		
124	Locomotive Repairs	•••	•••	204 100	0	0			
125	Car and Wagon Repairs Traffic—	•••	•••	100	U	U			
126	Fuel, Lighting, and General	Stores		78	0	0			
127	Printing, Stationery, and Tie	kets		200	0	0			
128	General Charges	•••		50	0	0			
129	Contingencies	•••	•••	600	0	0	]		
130	Proportion of Head Office Char	ges autho	rized						
	by Vote No. 45.	•••		,	•••				
				10756			1		
				10,756		0			
	MANAWATU AND FOXTON.								
	Maintenance of Way-			204	^	_			
131	2 Foremen at £3 10/ per week		• • •	364	0	_			
$\begin{array}{c} 132 \\ 133 \end{array}$	10 Gangers at 8/ per day		•••	1,248 1,170	0	0			
$134_{.}$	10 Second Hands at $7/6$ per de $20$ Platelayers at $7/6$ per day			2,184	ő	ŏ	1		
TOT.	Locomotive Running—		•••	_,	•	•	1		
135	3 Drivers at 11/6 per day			627	18	0			
136	3 Firemen at 8/6 per day			464	2	0			
137	3 Cleaners at 7/ per day	•••	•••	382	4	0			
138	3 Coalmen at 7/ per day	•••		382	16	0			
139	2 Pumpers at 7/ per day	•••	•••	254	10	U			
140	Locomotive Repairs— 1 Mechanic at 11/ per day			171	12	0			
110	Car and Wagon Repairs—	•••	•••			•	i		
141	2 Mechanics at 11/ per day			343	4	0			
	Traffic—				^	^			
142	5 Station Clerks at £110	•••	•••	550	0	0			
143	1 Lad Clerk	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 60 \\ 254 \end{array}$		0			
$\begin{array}{c} 144 \\ 145 \end{array}$	2 Guards at £2 9/ per week 2 Ticket Collectors at £2 $5/6$	ner week		236		ŏ	1		
146	8 Porters at £2 2/ per week		• • • •	873		0	ļ		
147	2 Wheel-tappers at 7/ per day	•		254	16	0			
148	2 Travelling Clerks at £100	•••	•••	200	0	0			
1.10	General Charges—			995	Λ	Λ			
$\frac{149}{150}$	1 Manager 1 Traffic Clerk	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 325 \\ 150 \end{array}$	0	0			
151	1 Lad Clerk	•••		60	ő	ŏ			
101	Wharf—	•••	•••	1					
152	1 Člerk	•••		110	0	0			
153	1 Storeman			100	0	0			
154	6 Porters at £2 2/ per week	•••	•••	655	4	0	1		
1	Stores—			50	0	0			
155	Maintenance of Way Locomotive Running—	•••	•••	90	v	U	1		
156	Fuel and Water Supply			600	0	0	1		
157	Oil, Tallow, &c	•••		220	0	0			
158	Locomotive Repairs			50	0	0	1		
159	Cars and Wagon Repairs			50	0	0			
							Ţ		